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Women / 6 / Jr A
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genesis Rivera6057
San Mateo

9.650 9.400 9.6759.500 38.225
1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Lea Domingo6213
Airborne

9.600 9.550 9.4509.575 38.175
2 1 1 5 2 

2 

Juliana Evans6143
Accel

9.550 9.350 9.6509.300 37.850
3 4 3 2 3 

3 

Haleigh Gardner6106
Edge

9.375 9.000 9.5259.125 37.025
4 9 5 3 4 

4 

Eliana Dyas-Cray6224
Bay Island

9.100 9.400 9.4758.925 36.900
7T 2T 11 4 5 

5 

Keira Howard6109
Edge

9.125 9.175 9.3759.075 36.750
6 5 7 8 6 

6 

Krista Solt6170
Champion

8.950 9.100 9.4009.025 36.475
11 6 8T 7 7 

7 

Caitlin Hines6125
North Bay

9.100 9.050 9.2258.775 36.150
7T 7T 14 11 8 

8 

Jenna Laine6068
Athletic Horizons

9.000 8.550 9.4259.025 36.000
10 13 8T 6 9 

9 

Iris Smart6049
Redwood Coast 

8.800 8.600 9.3259.150 35.875
12 11T 4 10 10 

10 

Grace True6137
Dream Xtreme

9.175 8.600 9.0759.000 35.850
5 11T 10 13 11 

11 

Sydney Barber6138
Dream Xtreme

8.450 9.050 9.1509.100 35.750
15 7T 6 12 12 

12 

Olivia Cadaoas6209
Novato

9.025 8.400 9.3508.850 35.625
9 15 12T 9 13 

13 

Brinnley Freemantle6017
Cal-Star

8.500 8.925 9.0508.850 35.325
14 10 12T 14 14 

14 

Emmaline Dotson6199
Peninsula

8.700 8.500 0.0008.425 25.625
13 14 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / Jr B
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leilani Segarra6101
Pacific West

9.475 9.350 9.4009.475 37.700
1 3T 1 3 1 

1 

Laura Bott6176
CSC Great Oaks

9.300 9.550 8.9759.300 37.125
2T 1 2 11 2 

2 

Abby Miller6026
Golden Bear

9.225 9.200 9.3259.250 37.000
6T 5T 3 6 3 

3 

Mia Browning6160
Byers Roseville

9.300 9.350 9.5508.650 36.850
2T 3T 12 1 4 

4 

Hanna Shirar6139
Dream Xtreme

8.900 9.525 9.4508.800 36.675
11 2 11 2 5 

5 

Nakai Johnson6173
Champion

9.300 8.825 9.3509.150 36.625
2T 8T 4T 4T 6 

6 

Abby Hallmark6009
Oroville

9.225 8.825 9.1759.100 36.325
6T 8T 6 8 7 

7 

Grace Howard6063
Santa Cruz

9.000 8.700 9.3509.050 36.100
8 12 8 4T 8 

8 

Sarah Bennetts6188
Davis Diamonds

8.975 8.775 9.1259.150 36.025
9 11 4T 9 9 

9 

Amanda Bearg6028
Cal-Star

8.950 8.825 9.2258.900 35.900
10 8T 10 7 10 

10 

Rachel Shirar6140
Dream Xtreme

8.325 9.200 8.9509.025 35.500
13 5T 9 12 11 

11 

Natalja Vazquez6227
GymWorld

8.675 8.850 8.8509.075 35.450
12 7 7 13 12 

12 

Lexy Cooke6194
Santa Rosa

9.250 8.400 9.0008.300 34.950
5 13 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / Jr C
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Crystal Roxas6053
San Mateo

9.550 9.525 9.6509.725 38.450
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Liliane Carleton6221
Head Over Heels

9.450 9.575 9.3509.375 37.750
2 1 3 8T 2 

2 

Isabella Ma6223
Bay Island

9.250 9.075 9.4759.250 37.050
5 4 4 3T 3 

3 

Grace Samra6141
Accel

9.400 9.000 9.4759.100 36.975
3 5T 8 3T 4 

4 

Siena Bertacco6003
Redwood Empire

9.350 9.000 9.3509.025 36.725
4 5T 9 8T 5 

5 

Lara Meeks6091
Liberty

9.025 9.350 9.1759.150 36.700
9T 3 7 12 6 

6 

Ava Guistino6190
Davis Diamonds

9.025 8.950 9.4009.200 36.575
9T 7 5T 7 7 

7 

Josephine Rawlins6121
USA Sports Gilroy

9.075 8.850 9.2758.900 36.100
8 11 10 10T 8 

8 

Allyson Rippley6078
Elite 

8.875 8.900 9.4258.850 36.050
14 9 11T 6 9 

9 

Aniyah Rawlins6120
Rising Star

9.100 8.600 9.4508.700 35.850
7 13 13T 5 10 

10 

Elly Ronald6226
GymWorld

8.950 8.925 9.1008.600 35.575
12 8 15 13 11 

11 

Brooke Morgan6052
Pacific Edge

9.000 8.825 8.7758.700 35.300
11 12 13T 14 12 

12 

Molly O'Dea6202
Peninsula

9.175 7.000 9.5759.500 35.250
6 15 2 2 13 

13 

Danna Coyne6180
GymStars Stockton

8.900 7.725 9.2759.200 35.100
13 14 5T 10T 14 

14 

Lindy Ballard6022
Cal-Star

8.325 8.875 7.9758.850 34.025
15 10 11T 15 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / Jr D
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alison Birt6155
Pacific West

9.450 9.425 9.3009.500 37.675
2 3 2 4T 1 

1 

Jana Woo6004
West Valley

9.525 9.625 9.2509.125 37.525
1 1 6 6 2 

2 

Simone Laney6196
High Definition

9.075 9.375 9.2259.475 37.150
9 4 3 7 3 

3 

Kimiko Nakaji6146
CSC Race

9.300 9.525 9.0009.050 36.875
5 2 8 12 4 

4 

Ashley Porter6006
West Valley

9.400 8.625 9.4759.250 36.750
3 12 4 1 5 

5 

Sarah Zeiph6079
CYC

8.950 8.750 9.3259.550 36.575
10 11 1 3 6 

6 

Mariana Aiello6081
CYC

9.350 8.825 9.3509.025 36.550
4 8T 9T 2 7 

7 

Kendall Templeton6230
GymWorld

9.250 8.950 9.0508.925 36.175
6 5 13 11 8 

8 

Gianna Martino6142
Accel

9.125 8.775 9.3008.950 36.150
8 10 11T 4T 9 

9 

Sofie Gelzleichter6089
Gymtowne SSF

8.850 8.825 9.2009.025 35.900
11 8T 9T 8T 10 

10 

Rhea McKenzie6127
Marin Elite

8.775 8.925 9.2008.950 35.850
12T 6 11T 8T 11 

11 

Meghan Roy6040
The Cave

9.150 8.250 8.9259.175 35.500
7 13 5 13 12 

12 

Aria Mello6023
Tumbletime CP

8.775 8.075 8.7009.100 34.650
12* 14 7 15 13T

13T

Emily Middleton6060
GymStars Modesto

8.775 8.900 8.8508.125 34.650
12* 7 15 14 13T

13T

Charlotte Stevens6189
Davis Diamonds

8.475 7.775 9.1258.150 33.525
15 15 14 10 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / Jr E
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amy Lopez6219
Airborne

9.375 9.825 9.5259.325 38.050
1T 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Lauren Aquino6135
Dream Xtreme

9.375 9.500 9.6009.125 37.600
1T 3 9 1 2 

2 

Jada Monjaras6095
Liberty

9.225 9.525 9.2759.325 37.350
6 2 2T 8T 3 

3 

Marina Munoz Ledo6130
Marin Elite

9.300 9.000 9.3759.325 37.000
3 8T 2T 4 4 

4 

Alyssa Jimenez6032
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 9.125 9.3509.300 36.925
7T 6 5 5 5 

5 

Lydia Ornelas6171
Champion

9.150 9.050 9.4259.200 36.825
7T 7 6T 3 6 

6 

Jenna Price6186
Davis Diamonds

9.275 9.350 8.9008.750 36.275
4T 4 14 14 7 

7 

Alyssa Lowry6154
Pacific West

8.850 8.850 9.0509.450 36.200
11 10 1 13 8T

8T

Katelyn Hatcher6013
Oroville

8.775 9.250 9.2758.900 36.200
12 5 13 8T 8T

8T

Aja Tsutsumi6119
Gymtowne Coastside

8.550 9.000 9.3009.075 35.925
15 8T 11 7 10 

10 

Alia Backlund6019
CCGI

9.275 8.000 9.3259.175 35.775
4T 13 8 6 11 

11 

Kirin Chacko6027
Cal-Star

8.600 8.700 9.1008.975 35.375
14 11 12 11T 12 

12 

Allison Mercurio6122
USA Sports Gilroy

9.125 7.675 9.1259.200 35.125
9 14 6T 10 13 

13 

Maya Daud6205
Peninsula

8.700 8.500 8.1759.100 34.475
13 12 10 15 14 

14 

Tia Dana6207
Performance

8.875 6.250 9.1008.700 32.925
10 15 15 11T 15 

15 
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